TECHNIPFMC PLC

TECHNIPFMC PLC

ISIN: GBOOBDSFG982

Overview

2024/05/17 22:26:53

Price
24.36 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.02% (-0.01)

GB0O0OBDSFG982
FTI

Tradegate

EUR

Technology
Stock

10,505 EUR
S&P 500

24.235 EUR (330)
24.485 EUR (326)
24.52 EUR

24.52 EUR

24.52 EUR
24.365 EUR
24.52 EUR

274

6,718.48

1

WKN: G87110105
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/03
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=119554442
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=GB00BDSFG982&ID_NOTATION=180054636
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=GB00BDSFG982&ID_NOTATION=180054636
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=be836409f9b6f12ea14dff69f9c7ab5ac66af93813c6b842b853ba6028b91e1c&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b7c585225086a53b5&time=1716130133&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7ef0a6ab96cfe14577d45aed7203b66c629424224e1339295f2032a94eab1bac&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2db74d2bca67cb581&time=1716130133&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eb942379737c617599a02be2ff2ec6bd654f75d103625bfb6c5b837ec2cabd9a&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9ab841f9471a645dd&time=1716130133&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dbb940d9d76469c701116d5649a2864e898755cf7475e30058b30403713e3cf5&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3e146b29d8d54f52b&time=1716130133&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c01e99bca28bb3ea48e157abc17f637d4d03059d452246b9b8b00505830679f3&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2d9bceb53feae05d2&time=1716130133&tool=RSC

TECHNIPFMC PLC

Details

2024/05/17 22:26:53

Price
24.36 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.02% (-0.01)

ISIN GB0O0OBDSFG982
Symbol FTI
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 10,505 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 24.235 EUR (330)
Ask (Ask size) 24.485 EUR (326)
Open 24.52 EUR
High 24.52 EUR
Low 24.52 EUR
Close (prev. day) 24.365 EUR
VWAP 24.52 EUR
Volume (pcs) 274
Trading volume 6,718.48
Number of trades 1
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +29.67% +98.14% +256.08%
Perf (abs.) +5.61 +12.15  +17.63
Beta 0.73 0.49 0.95
Volatility 28.73 33.88 47.62
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TECHNIPFMC PLC

Exchange [F]

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate
Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

Date

2024/
05/13

2024/
05/17

2024/
05/17

2019/
06/13

Time

09:05

22:26

21:59

17:30

Price

24.705 EUR

24.36 EUR

24.30 EUR

22.38 CHF

24.49 EUR (306
24.36 EUR (544

20.98 EUR (735

18.85 EUR (11,827
25.28 EUR (2024/04/10
16.88 EUR (2024/01/11
25.28 EUR (2024/04/10
12.20 EUR (2023/06/01

—_ = — = — = O O

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.00 3
0.01 1
0.00 4
0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=180054636
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457760
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=180054637
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=180070522

TECHNIPFMC PLC

ERSTE

Group

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
05/17

2024/
05/17

2024/
05/17

2024/
05/17

2024/
05/17

2024/
05/17

22:00

08:06

17:30

21:55

19:30

20:21

26.49 USD

24.455 EUR

245275 EUR

2419 EUR

2411 EUR

24.495 EUR

65.78

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

23,447

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=179647555
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=180053080
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=181716344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=181716344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=179801551
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129427
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=180114935

TECHNIPFMC PLC

Company profile
Company Logo

Y TechnipFMC

Contact Details
TECHNIPFMC PLC

13460 Lockwood Road, One Subsea Lane -
77044-6444 Houston

Telefon: +1-281-591-4000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Douglas J.
Pferdehirt

Alf Melin
Cristina Aalders
Jonathan
Landes

Justin Rounce
Luana Duffé

Nisha Rai

Thierry Conti

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Claire Farley
Eleazar de
Carvalho Filho
Grace Priestly
John Yearwood
John C. G. O'Leary
Margareth @vrum

Robert Gwin

Sophie Zurquiyah-
Rousset

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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